You May Be Also Be interested In:
Hot Parts More
confidence. RFQ B82790C253N201 : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
B82790C253N201 Details PDF
B82790C253N201
Manufacturer Part Number: B82790C253N201
Manufacturer/Brand: EPCOS
Part of Description: B82790C253N201 EPCOS (TDK)
Datasheets: B82790C253N201.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, 3357 pcs Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Image may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number B82790C253N201
Manufacturer EPCOS
Description B82790C253N201 EPCOS (TDK)
Category Filters > Common Mode Chokes
Part Status 3357 pcs Stock
Series B82790
Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 125°C
Approvals -
Ratings AEC-Q200
Mounting Type Surface Mount
Size / Dimension 0.280" L x 0.236" W (7.10mm x 6.00mm)
Height (Max) 0.205" (5.20mm)
Features -
Number of Lines 2
Package / Case Horizontal, 4 Gull Wing
Voltage Rating - AC 42V
Voltage Rating - DC 80V
Filter Type Signal Line
Impedance @ Frequency -
Inductance @ Frequency 25µH @ 100kHz
Current Rating (Max) 500mA
DC Resistance (DCR) (Max) 110 mOhm (Typ)
Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)
B82790C474N215W97
EPCOS
B82790C474N215W97 EPCOS
B82790C0502N201
EPCOS
CMC 5UH 1A 2LN SMD AEC-
Q200
B82790C475N265
EPCOS
B82790C475N265 EPCOS (TDK)
B82790C105N240
EPCOS
CMC 1MH 500MA 2LN SMD
AEC-Q200
B82790C0513N201
EPCOS
CMC 51UH 500MA 2LN SMD
AEC-Q200
B82790C513N201
EPCOS
B82790C513N201 EPCOS (TDK)
B82790C502N201
EPCOS
CMC 5UH 1A 2LN SMD AEC-
Q200
B82790C474N215
EPCOS
B82790C474N215 EPCOS (TDK)
B82725-A2402-N1 B82732R2172B30 B82734R2322B30 B82787C104H002 B82787C104H2J1
B82787C513H2 B82787C513H2J1 B82789C0104N002 B82789C0513N2 B82789C104H1G1
B82789C104N2 B82789C113N2 B82789C223H1 B82789C223N B82789C223N2
B82789C223N2J1 B82789C513H2 B82789C513N2 B82789C513N2J1 B82789S223N2
B82790-C-475-N240 B82790-T513-N201 B82790C0474N215 B82790C0474N215 B82790C225N265
B82790C474N215 B82790C475N265 B82790C513N201 B82790S253N201 B82790S253N201Z97
B82790S513N201 B82790S513N201Z97 B82791H15A16 B82791H15A16 B82791H2701N
B82793C0105N265 B82793C0113N201 B82793C0113N201 B82793C0225N265 B82793C0253N201
B82793C0253N201 B82793C0474N215 B82793C0474N215 B82793C105N265 B82793C113N
B82793C113N201 B82793C113N201Z97 B82793C225N265 B82793C253N201 B82793C474N215